UNIVERSAL JOINT ASSY . RS-S
TRANSMISION CARDAN

TRANSMISION A CARDAN

TRANSMISSAO CARDAN

000665589

000649360 ﬁ A
000649356 &3

000665592

000665591




706962
706783
268050131

. 264575202

SINGLE SPEED GEARBOX - BLADE BEAM - BLADES

CARTER - PORTA CUCHILLAS - CUCHILLAS

BOITE DE RENVOI D'ANGLE - PORTE LAMES - LAMES

CAIXA D'ENGRANAGENS - PORTA FACAS - FACAS

321000 x 8

307124740
208010340
P

o 08874

706417 = 150

19

307220050

—\
TDB788 = 90

706801 = 120
106820 = 15D

307 2I2NE0 x 4

T

f i

S01212500 % 2 = 120-160

01220600 x 2




FRAME - TOPMAST
CHASIS TORRETA

CHASSIS - POTENCE
TAMPO - 3° PONTO

706866 x 2

308120025
1412350

301210250
X3 = 90-120"
x4 = 150\

RS-S

706982 = 90

706983 = 120 | "~

301212300 P §

301212450 -

706347 <

706348 e,

60485 e ”

307212050 g E T  B5568 |
At 301612100 :

708981 x 2 = 89D
" A2B239x 2 = 120

308120025+ 0! 307122015 x 2
BOT2IZ0B0 e e 706794 x 2
706965 = 90 328537 x 2
706969 = 120 | X\
706978 = 150 | e 301212300 %2
IIIIL ey . -
o ey 301212450 % 2
301416350 x 4
307216050 x4
308160060
1 /301416250 « 6
. 108101740 = 5

DBZRE = 90
706805 = 120

706824 = 150

20



wmpxizmm_.x: . mm;m
:.qm:mgm;pmm?m
KIT ROUE ARRERE ,

KIT RODA TRASEIRA ‘ 706751 = 90 - 120
A ._l d SO ey r—
I I -
3072120161 4 H
307212080 x 2 _
706765 x 2 108756 x 4 . _
650114 x 2. 321N Ex 4

208039095

‘ ' 208014460 x 2

| —
ﬁ 208120045 x 4
~

i 706766 x 2
: AME12688 x 2
FORT20045 = 4
208016070 x 2
706770 x 2

301412305 x 8

_
_
|
i
|
]
]
w 308270015 x 2
'
|
_
_
|
_

.fflf 706863
m! _ 301212805 x4
706764 x 2 :

208012475 x 4

09086280 x

L-'uq—.,.—F—.—-u-A—n-a-n-e.u—_—!na—-_n_—e-‘)———ﬂ-u—_-oum-x“———‘—

21



REAR WHEEL KIT

KIT RUEDAS TRASERAS
KIT ROUE ARRERE

KIT RODA TRASEIRA

[ — e — J— e S STE R

106772 = 159

RS-S

301212756

706779

. 706884

706776,

706887

706888

208089440 x 2

209086290

301412255 x4

IDTF212016 2 2

308120045

S 307212015

e TUBTIIX 2
_ 307212015% 2

e

3081200453
~l . 301412255 x 2

11111

i e e . it i 3, i okl



UNIVERSAL JOINT ASSY
TRANSMISION CARDAN
TRANSMISSION A CARDAN
TRANSMISSAO CARDAN

RS-M

649333
649334

665593

RERTI2

o

840830

649341

649338

649325

649337

BA8335

649342 |

649340

6492430

BA93230

649243 + GAEI44

+ 849245




301210300 x 8

108061140 x 8
706369 \/ .

301208200x2 .

308080040 x 2
308080020 x2 )
67

i 254575202

SINGLE SPEED GEARBOX - BLADE BEAM - BLADES
CARTER - PORTA CUCHILLAS - CUCHILLAS

BOITE DE RENVIO D'ANGLE - PORTE LAMES - LAMES
CAIXA DE ENGRENAGENS - PORTA FACAS - FACAS

R5-M

307124140
\\.\J Z0E0T5340
. e
706308 ,m%“n ; _
. 61021 = N 706874
ZB5510231 - . A2R4RE
i el \x&\ 2EE090222
T06417
706308
308240025
208010340 203312230 2 2
307124140
»#ﬁmn ’.
SR
=
]
= 255090222
py 708203
m.www 285060101
706482 = )
N 07116080 x 4
. 70483 . \\\\Ilr —
=L i 307216050 2 4
307220050 @\ \,\
ek E2ET = 12
706467 = 180 —7063
l.lllubl. E!I\ e,

S .mﬁ.ﬁhﬁ. pfh oy
B mnﬁs_mwma‘

301220600 ™~ 301116600




RS-M

FRAME - TOPMAST
CHASIS TORRETA

& CHASSIS - POTENCE
mﬂhmm qbgvﬂ-waazﬂﬁ

3012124560
706347

\\ 55577
J—
Q\E\\\ o EEEES
b i 706340

FOE345 % 2 ;

301412350 x 2
308120025 x 2
307212050

307214050 x 2
307127025 x 2

307212016 x 2

alj{likr m%mkﬁ

706484
706485
706486

120

e, 301414350 x 8

sy . T, |, 301412350 x 2
301212300 x8 =F120 : ) i

FOEI4 & 2
x9 = 150 |
x12 = 180

~ _30B140040 1§ {8 =180}
-
\\ sﬂmr!&ﬁﬁ%@ = 180)

P
-

307212050
308120025

_

706379 = 120

706378 x 2 = 120
708374 x 2 = 150

706481 x 2 = 180

FOGIBE X 2 = 120
F0836t % 2 = 150
FOBATA x 2 = 180




CHAIN SLASHING HEAD ASSY

RS-M
KIT DE CADENAS

ENS. ROTOR A CHAINES
KIT DE CADEIAS

706395 = 120
706389 = 150
706391 = 180
I I E— R —
! 307116050 x 4 | |
| 706390 307216050 x 3
| 208007820 x 3
208089960 x 3 R | ©
706396 x 3 = 120 :
301116500 x 4 706394 x 3 = 150
' 301216650 x 3 666461 x 3 = 180 e
B N
| 3
h
L. ¢




KIT 4 BLADES ASSY mm.ug

KIT 4 CUCHILLAS
KIT MONTAGE 4 LAMES
KIT 4 FACAS 732706397

- - - - - - - - — - a - - - -

301214700 x 2

308140040 x 2

wouL_momo x4

307220050 x 2

307214050

706398 x 2

706569 x 2

-

706403 x 2

706400
308140020 x 3
Mmm,_%cb&w x3
mo.ﬂmahmam X2

301220800 x 2

301216650 x 4

27



REAR WHEEL KIT

KIT RUEDA TRASERA

KIT ROUE ARRIERE _

KIT RODA TRASEIRA 706

301212750 X 2
706779

706775

706887

706888
208089440 x 2

209086290

CREETII A e TR




Numerical index -
Indice numerico
Index numerique
Indice numerico DESCRIPTION DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION DESCRIGAO
60495 Clip pin Clavija Goupille a anneau Cavilha
61021 Gasket Junta Joint de couvercle Junta
85566 Lifting pin Pasador Axe d'attelage Calvitha 3° ponto
85577 Spacer Distanciador Entertcise Distanciador
328083 Gasket Junta Joint de couvercle Junta
328239 Strut Soporte Raidisseur Suporte
328458 Pinicn Pifién Pignon Pinhao
328487 Crownwheel Corana courone Corona
328537 Mounting pin cat | Bulén de enganche Axe d'atellage Cavilha
640990 Clutch assy Conjunte embrague Limiteur Conjunto embraiagem
649325 Spacer Distanciador Entertoise Distanciador
649333 Yoke Horquilla Machoire Garfo
649334 Spider . Cruceta Croisillon Cruzeta
649335 Clutch disc Nicleo embrague Plateau de cardan Ntcleo
649336 Wearing disc Disco desgastable Disque friction Disco de fricgao
649337 Friction disc Disco desgastable Disque friction Disco de fricgao
649338 Cluich plate Plate cardan Plateau de cardan Disco cardan
649339 Cover Protector Couvercle Protector
649340 Stud Esparrago Gaujon Espia
649341 Spring Mueile Ressort Mola
649342 Nut Tuerca Ecrou Porca
649343 Belt Tornille Boulon Parafuso
649344 Washer Arandela Rondelle Anilha
649345 Nut Tuerca Ecrou Porca
" sanaen E— e Croalisn Cruzels
a4gaa0 Vi Horuila Blacheirs (250 ]
#5314 pin Pasadar Binaon Cabdtha
PoTET To Jaint [Trarsisin complota E— Tp——
SHEEED L, Jeing Transmigién complaia Cavden Trantsniseas
BE3EEY ' |¥okn and tutm wistls transnisiin Hambea Fotrche famalia Mecha tranemiss, Fimas
aazsag Foian and Siaft [tsita boremision mache [Fourche mele IMiscis sanmmes. macho
685393 rore aid e INeda smanemisian hambra  |Fowche famale Whadiz sz, FRes
65504 “oie and Stk Hedia tranemicicn mncha | Fewche midls T —
#5511 “Covar sresoor FEre—— Pretechr
88572 iCover Proiactor [Gauversia Protecior
" seeant Gk Cadona lichaine Cacela
Tse imgrtrs housirg s sarer Caner
TOEINE Aearing housing Alnjamisnio Paliurrsommt Enealed
706308 Sl |Adke Eecioms anibe
ToaR0 Hull Chasis Chassia Tarapa
7oA Hull hasla ) ‘ Chamake Ttz
Toa34E bani Sapette Raddisgagr Bupests
TOE346 Slasve Fr Erterisise Ana
TFOES4T| L et Alnmdy - Eftar ARG adETa
L6348  Bracket Soporte . Bupport Suprorks
7i4e Chain Cocena Chaing [
708351 WicurBng brackst Pica Pt dateiags Brida
THEIS2 Bourfing bracket Brida Faile dztinfage Ericka
Tasaa| Sxid Faiin Patin Fatim
THRAET Steid Faiin iPatin Patim
THESAS Guard Progerinr iPretmersir Probectsr




Numerical index

Indice numerico

index numerique

Indice numerico DESCRIPTION DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION DESCRICAO
708371 Chain Cadena Chaine © s - |Cadeda
708374 Deflector Deflector Deflecteur Deflecter
706375/ Deflector Deflector Deflecteur Deflector
706378 Deflector Deflector Deflecteur Deflector
706379 Deflector Deflector Deflecteur Deflector
706381 Bracket Soporte Support Suparte
706382 Sleeve | Anillo Entertoise Anitho
706386 Bracket Soporte Suppoert Suporte
708387 Sleeve Anillo Entertoise anilho
706389 Blade Cuchilla Lame Faca
706390 Disc plate Plato Plat Prato
706394 Chain Cadena Chaine Cadeia
706396 Chain Cadena Chaine Cadeia
706398 Disc plate Plato Plat Prato
706399 Blade Cuchilla Lame Faca
706400 Bracket Scporte Support Suporte
708403 Bush Casquillo Bague d'usure Bucha
706404 Bush Casquilic Bague d'usure Bucha
708417 Plug Tapdn Bouchen Tampao
706418 Deflector Deflector Deflecteur Deflector
706455 Hull Chasis Chassis Tampo
706466 Am Brazo Bras Brago
708467 Sleave Anillo Entertoise Anilho
706474 Skid Patin Patin Patim
706479 _Deflector Deflector Deflecteur Deflector
ToedE0 Defisntor Defleator Deflecieur Sefiacior
TOO451 Uefaci Deflecior Dwfaeienr Efinctor
708482 Ry Andle Bague Arilfio X
TOEIE3 Diriver Shaty Eio secundan: Aalrs g% eommands Vi a8pancao
700484 {Dsducter Dafleutas Cefiuctasr Deflecir
Tasdas Dt Deflscinr Defautear Dreflacior
Tonaps! Cflesiar Dafatar Deflaciear Cieflactor
Toe588| Risie Supnifa Lams Foes
TaeTHH Rear whea £ R rusaa trasee - 0 Aud eeviera Kit roda traseivs
THTEE Brockd {Soparie Suppant ' Buparta
FOSTSS Fin Pazadar e = [Fasader
TLETES, Braet Boparte Suppaort | Supnree
TORTEE| - Viliea! arm (oraze rusda Etws g roLs {Brtge mda
ToATTY Brackst Sepore Support Buporin
TOETTR] Rear wheel kit i rueda bassra Kt raus srriere it roda trassiea
TOETTY 1 Bracket | Sapure Suppart Supora
706775 Specialemahar | | rspesi) Rondal spevials T
TOATTE | B el Sopcie Suppadt ) Sugeitn
ORTER fnput shaft _ | Ele primaiia Ariee privies 1 Vs primanton
7oE7R4] Mlcuning braceat | Brida Paite datislape {Beda
R Sicd Patin Fatin Pt
FogTeR Sglianor Dt Cafiecteur Defistor
7oe7es Bradet Sapore Suppon i Supcrte
FoRE0% Rragked Seporte Suppdrt [ Supark

| FBALE Delects: Daflectr Daflechous | Deflecter

TUEETE A Patin Bafiry (P
Tuseza, arackat v Supgort [Saperte




|Numaerical index
indice numerico
index numerigue
indice numerico DESCRIPTION DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION DESCRIGAO
\ 706824 Deflector Deflector Deflecteur Deflecter
706825 Skid Patin Patin Patim
706828 Blade Cuchilla Lame Faca
7068831 Plate Placa Plat Praca
706832 Bush Casquillo Bague d'usure Bucha
706866 Strut Saporte Raidisseur Suporte
706874 Special washer Arandela especial Rendelle speciale Anilha
706884 Wheel arm brazo rueda Bras de roue Brago roda
706887 Bracket Soporte Support "|Superte
706888 Pin Pasadoer Axe Pasador
706961 Arm Brazo Bras Brago
706962 Guard Protector Protecteur Protector
706963 Sleeve Anillo Entertoise Anitho
706965 Hull Chassis Chasis Tampo
706969 Hull Chassis Chasis Tampo
706978 Hull Chassis Chasis Tampo
706980 Mounting bracket Brida Patte d'attelage Brida
706981 Plug Tapon Boucheon Tampac
706982 Chain Cadena Chaine Cadeia
706983 Chain Cadena Chaine Cadeia
108080040 8 Spring washer Grower Rondelle grower anitha
108C61140 10 Spring washer Grower Rondelle grower anitha
108081440 12 Spring washer Grower Rondelle grower anilha
108101740 16 Spring washer Grower Rondelle grower anilha
203312230 g Plug Tapon Bouchen Tampao
A0B0GTEI0 Nut Tuerca B Parca
F0HOTO340 Hut Tusrea Earou Porca
08O T24TE it Tuerca Eorou Porca
208012485 Hut Tuetca Ecrow Poses
208014450 Nt Tusrea Earnu Porea
208016070 Mut Tuerca Eciou Forea
208035055 Rt {Tuerca Egmou . Porca
208083440 Bt {Tuenca Eaou Porca
208083067/ T ES {Tuerca Eeror Porca
200086280 \ihae) ‘Rumla Teove Reda
209086290 Vihaal iRusda Roue Foda
254575202 32008  |Roller bearing {Redamiento rodifics Roulsmesnt conigue Roatmento
285000222] 30210 |Roller bearing tRedamiento radilos Roulemeent conigue Roalreanhs
265510231 2021t |Holler bearng iRrdamlanto rodilies Roulemennt conique Haoaiments
BEOS013Y] e0xS0x13 (Ol 2sal |Hagua dstancheite Ratén Retentar
2B5060101] H0eE0210 |Dil seat {Bague detancheite Retén Ratenir
sortissua] MY serew Torillo ) s Parafuso
aoyiesoa) o0 [Sorew Tomiic vis Paratuso
01208200 MExz0  |Screw Tarmilio. \is Patafueo
301210250 MID2F  [Somew Tomila Wis Patgfusa
IM2A0A00] M0 Screw Tormillc Wiz Parafuso
301212300 Mi2:30 | Sorew Tomillo s Paratuso
STZ4E0| MIZedS |Sarew " [Fomiie Vi Paratiuso
304212800 MI2=50  Screw Tomile Vi Parafugs
409212855 MI2uss  (Sorew Tomiiis Vig Paraiuse
301212800] MI2x30  Sceew Temills it Parafiac

N




Numerical index

Indice numérico

Index numerique

Indice numerico DESCRIPTION DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTICN. . ... |DESCRIGAO
301212755] M12x75 |Screw Tomillo Vis Parafuso
301212805] M12x80 |Screw Tomillo Vis Parafuso
301214300| M14x30 |Screw Tomillo Vis Parafuso
301214400 M14x40 |Screw Tomitlo Vis Parafuso
301214450) M14x45 |[Screw Torniile Vis Parafuso
301214700 M14x70 [Screw Tomille Vis Parafuso
301218550] M16x55 |Screw Tomillo Vis Parafuso
301216650 . M16x65 |Screw Tomillo Vis Parafuso
301220800 M20x60 |Screw Tormillo Vis Parafuso
301220600] M20x80 | Screw Tomillo Vis |Parafuso
301220800] M20x80 |Screw Tormillo Vis Parafuso
301412255 M12x25 |Screw Ternillo Vis Parafuso
301412305 M12x30 |Screw Tornillo Vis Parafuso
301412350 M12x35 {Screw Tornilio Vis Parafuso
307414250|  Midxad Screw Tomillo Vis Parafuso
301414350f M14x35 |Screw Tomille Vis ‘| Parafuso
301416250 M16x25 |Screw Tornillo Vis Parafuso
301416350 M16x35 |[Screw Tomillo Vis Parafuso
301612100 M12x100 |Screw Tomillo Vis Parafuso
307116050] M16 UNF | Lock Nut Tuerca autoblocante Ecrou de securité Porca
307122015 M22 UNF [Nut Tuerca Ecrou Porca
307124140 M24UNF [Special nut Tuerca almenada Ecrou a creneaux Porca
307127025| M27 UNF |Nut Tuerca Ecrou Porca
307210050 M16 Nut Tuerca Ecrou Porca
307212015 M12 Nut Tuerca Ecrou Porca
BOT2 2050 Mz Mt Tuesa Efsos Farts
EIT R TV T T I T et =T Faria
FOTITRCEE, a2 [edl Tiaeca Erie] —Tm
e T T Tuara = ‘ ﬁna
BO7Z200ED [ =] Nut Tuaca Ecrou |Pores
208080020 i Wiasiner Aanea Fzrdele {aniiha
WOEOS0CHA]  DE |Bprng wosher GroreRr Fnncedls yrower ariina
BOEE0CIS] 2. 5Nt B [Wazher Arances Fioncelle aniha
303120045 Wiasher | Arangieia CL Foncallg atiliba
050020 Wahier Avancdes Fondella anitha
F08140040) 14 Spring washer Cizswer Rancelle grovsr arilbia
2015000 18503 |Washer Arandsia Roadals aniha
EDERET Washer Arandnia Rondelle el
ZOEITR015 Washar fandela Raedelie aniha
TRITORART Cevible Dlads KT ¥t doble cuchills [FTT A bl T

32




